Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
Utilities:
Software APIs:
AIMB-586
 � Supports Intel® Xeon® 8th / 9th Gen Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor with Q370/
C246/H310 chipset
 � Supports triple displays. (HDMI, 2DP++, eDP or LVDS display)

20706WX9VS0022 img W10 16VL(Eng)
Ubuntu 20.04 20706U20DS0048 Ubuntu 20.04 LTS Desktop 64bit
Ordering Information
P/N Chipset ATX***** USB3.1 USB 3.0 USB 2.0 DP/HDMI eDP (LVDS) GbE LAN SATA III COM PCIex16 PCIex8 PCIex4 PCIex1 M.2 E-key M.2 M-key TPM
AIMB-586QG2-00A1E Q370 Yes 4 2 6+(2)*** 2/1** 1/(1) 2+(2) 6 6 1 (2) 1 1 1 1 (1)
AIMB-586WG2-00A1E C246 Yes 4 2 6+(2)*** 2/1** 1/(1) 2+(2) 8 6 (1) 2 1 1 1 1 (1)
AIMB-586L-00A1E H310 Yes 0 4 6+(2)*** 2/1  (1)/0 1 4 2+(4) 1 0 1 0 0 0 (1)
AIMB-586QG2-00A1N**** Q370 Yes 4 2 6+(2)*** 2/1** 1/(1) 2+(2) 6 6 1 (2) 1 1 1 1 (1)
*() BOM options available on MP version.
** Default: HDMI 1.2, co-layout HDMI 2.0 (BOM Option)
*** BOM option with added USB 2.0 from controller IC
****no audio function.